1
NexSys® TPPL Technical Manual
NEXSYS® TPPL BAT TERIES
SAFETY, INSTALLATION, OPERATION, MAINTENANCE,
TROUBLESHOOTING AND SERVICE INSTRUCTIONS
2
TABLE OF CONTENTS

Nominal
Voltage
Nominal
Capacity
KW
rating
Dimensions
Weight No. of
Cycles
Terminal
Type
Terminal
LayoutL W Box Height Terminal
Height
V C6 in in in in lbs
12NXP26 12 26 0.057 9.84 3.82 5.79 5.67 21.1 1200 M6 Female 1
12NXP36 12 36 0.081 9.84 3.82 7.76 7.64 29.0 1200 M6 Female 1
12NXP38 12 38 0.096 7.74 6.5 6.69 6.37 38.4 1200 M6 Female 1
12NXP50 12 50 0.111 8.66 4.76 9.92 9.76 41.1 1200 M6 Female 1
12NXP61 12 61 0.135 11.02 3.82 10.39 9.76 42.0 1200 M8 Female 1
12NXP62 12 62 0.146 12.95 6.54 6.85 6.54 53.2 1200 M6 Female 1
12NXP85 12 85 0.188 15.55 4.13 10.39 9.76 60.0 1200 M8 Female 2
12NXP89 12 89 0.215 12.99 6.79 8.43 8.62 77.4 1200 3/8 - 16” Female 1
12NXP120 12 120 0.270 13.31 6.81 10.71 10.75 94.8 1200 M6 Female 1
12NXP137 12 137 0.320 16.90 6.79 9.36 9.36 105.0 1200 M6 Female 2
12NXP158 12 158 0.365 16.90 6.79 10.75 10.75 117.0 1200 M6 Female 2
12NXP166 12 166 0.367 22.09 4.92 11.14 10.35 113.3 1200 M8 Female 2
12NXP186 12 186 0.411 22.09 4.92 12.48 11.69 131.1 1200 M8 Female 2
Note: Flexible connectors must be used for all monobloc connections. EnerSys® approved fasteners must be used.
Terminal layout 1
Option A: SAE post Option B: M6 male
front terminal adapter